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Program Advisor Location Phone 
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College of Applied Science & Technology 
College Advisor Ms. Rainie Ingram ET 110A 801-626-7785 ringram 

Automotive Technology     

Advanced Vehicle Systems Prof. John Kelly TE 201E 801-626-6579 jkelly1 

Automotive Technical Education Program  Ms. Jessica Slater TE 201B 801-626-6579 jessicarees 

Field Service Operations Prof. John Kelly TE 201E 801-626-6579 jkelly1 

General Motors ASEP Ms. Jessica Slater TE 201B 801-626-6579 jessicarees 

Heavy Duty Truck Ms. Jessica Slater TE 201B 801-626-6579 jessicarees 

Ford MLR Ms. Jessica Slater TE 201B 801-626-6579 jessicarees 

Computer Science Dr. Richard Fry TE 110 801-626-7929 rfry 

Construction Management Technology (Davis 
Campus) 

Prof. Joseph Wolfe 
Prof. Chris Soelberg 

D3 310H 
D3 310D 

801-395-3430 
801-395-3429 

josephwolfe 
csoelberg 

Engineering     

Electrical Engineering Dr. Justin Jackson ET 236D 801-626-6078 justinjackson 

Pre-Engineering  Dr. Kirk Hagen ET 236C 801-626-6998 khagen 

Engineering Technology     

Design Engineering Technology Prof. Glen West ET 214A 801-626-6301 glenwest 

Electronic Engineering Technology Dr. Fred Chiou ET 214H 801-626-6470 fredchiou 

Manufacturing Engineering Technology     

    Welding Emphasis Prof. Mark Baugh ET 218E 801-626-7540 mbaugh 

    Plastics & Composites Emphasis Prof. George Comber ET 214C 801-626-6920 gcomber 

    Prod. Operations & Control Emphasis Prof. George Comber ET 214C 801-626-6920 gcomber 

Mechanical Engineering Technology Prof. Dustin Birch ET 214J 801-626-7028 dustinbirch 

Network Tech & Business Multimedia     

BIS Laura Anderson EH 377 801-626-8619 lsanderson 

Bus Education Composite Teaching Dr. Allyson Saunders EH 383 801-626-6823 asaunders 

Business/Multimedia Technologies Dr. Laura MacLeod  
Thomas Bell 

EH 379  801-626-6822 lmacleod 

NTM Programs &Certificates   A-M Dr. Diana Green EH 378 801-626-6821 djgreen 

                                    N-Z Dr. Allyson Saunders EH 383 801-626-6823 asaunders 

                                    Davis Campus Andrew Drake D3 310k 801-395-3477 andrewdrake 

Sales Service and Technology     

Interior Design Technology (Davis Campus) Ms. Kristen Arnold D3 332 801-395-3423 kristenarnold 

Professional Sales/Sales and Merchandising  Dr. Steven Eichmeier  TE 101B 801-626-7595 seichmeier 

Prof. Carl Grunander  TE 101C 801-626-6912 cgrunander 

Prof. Vel Casler TE 101A 801-626-6324 vcasler 

Prof. Jo Ellen Jonsson TE 101H 801-626-6909 jjonnson 

Prof. Desiree Cooper TE 101D 801-626-6909 dcooper 

Prof. Tim Border TE 101F 801-626-6644 tborder 

Prof. Blake Nielson TE 101E 801-626-7385 blakenielson 

 

Telitha E. Lindquist College of Arts & Humanities 
College Advisor Ms. Debbi Murphy EH 437 801-626-6631 ddmurphy 

Communication     

Civic Advocacy Dr. Anne Bialowas EH 335 801-626-6454 annebialowas 

   General Advising: A-M Mr. Mark Merkley EH 340 801-626-7120 mmerkley 

   General Advising: N-Z Dr. Cynthia Bishop EH 342 801-626-6559 cynthiabishop 

   Minors & BIS Mr. Ryan Cheek EH 359 801-626-6438 ryancheek 

   Digital Media: A-M Mr. Drew Tyler LI 73A 801-626-6682 drewtyler 

   Digital Media: N-Z Dr. Eric Harvey EH 338 801-626-7072 ericharvey 

   Interpersonal and Family  Dr. Becky Johns EH 337 801-626-7455 bjohns 

   Multimedia Journalism Dr. Ty Sanders LI 73B 801-626-6558 tsanders 

   Teaching Major/Minor Dr. Colleen Packer EH 351 801-626-6256 cpacker 

   Organizational  Dr. Susan Hafen EH 349 801-626-8129 shafen 

   Public Relations: A-G Dr. Sheree Josephson EH 332 801-626-6164 sjosephson 

   Public Relations: H-O Dr. Sarah Steimel EH 346 801-626-6535 sarahsteimel 

Public Relations: P-Z Dr. Nicola Corbin EH 341 801-626-7980 nicolacorbin 

Teaching Major/Minor Dr. Colleen Packer EH 351 801-626-6256 cpacker 

Associate of Science in Communication Ms. Debbi Murphy EH 437 801-626-6631 ddmurphy 

English     

English Dr. Kathy Herndon EH 461 801-626-6217 kherndon 

Foreign Languages     

   European Studies Minor Dr. Tom Mathews EH 420 801-626-6345 tmathews 

French Dr. Cheryl M. Hansen EH 430 801-626-7912 cmhansen 

German Major Dr. Eva Szalay EH 242 801-626-7908 eszalay 

German Minor Dr. Kacy Peckenpaugh EH 431 801-626-6185 kacypeckenpaugh 

Japanese Dr. Yumi Adachi EH 246 801-626-6461 yadachi 

Latin American Studies Minor 
 

Dr. Isabel Asensio EH 230 801-626-6777 isabelasensio 
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Telitha E. Lindquist College of Arts & Humanities Continued 
Spanish Major   Dr. Craig Bergeson  

Dr. John Trimble 
EH 434A 
EH 422 

801-626-7111 
801-626-6780 

cbergeson 
jtrimble 

Spanish Major - Commercial Emph Dr. Diego Batista EH 431 801-626-6986 diegobatistarey 

Spanish Minor     A-L Dr. Electra Fielding EH 423 801-626-6452 mfielding 

                         M-Z Dr. Isabel Asensio EH 230 801-626-6777 isabelasensio 

Spanish Teaching Dr. Tom Mathews EH 420 801-626-6345 tmathews 

Performing Arts/Visual Arts     

Dance Prof. Joanne Lawrence BC 213C 801-626-6479 jlawrence 

Music - BA & BIS Dr. Carey Campbell BC 357 801-626-6790 careycampbell 

Music Education Winds/Percussion/Brass Dr. Thomas Priest BC 351 801-626-7181 tpriest 

Music Education Choral Dr. Mark Henderson BC 355 801-626-6448 mhenderson 

Music Education Strings Dr. Francisco De Galvez BC 353 801-626-6991 franciscodegalvez 

  Music Education Keyboard Dr. Thomas Priest BC 351 801-626-7181 tpriest 

Music Minors Dr. Viktor Uzur BC 347 801-626-6441 viktoruzur 

Music Pedagogy - Vocal Dr. Karen Bruestle BC 356 801-626-6439 kbrookens 

Music Pedagogy – Keyboard Dr. Yu-Jane Yang BC 352 801-626-7489 yyang 

Music Pedagogy - Strings Dr. Shi-Hwa Wang BC 345 801-626-6929 swang 

Music Performance - Keyboard Dr. Ralph Van Der Beek BC 361 801-626-6825 ralphvanderbeek 

Dr. Yu-Jane Yang BC 352 801-626-7489 yyang 

Music Performance - Strings Dr. Shi-Hwa Wang BC 345 801-626-6929 swang 

Music Performance – Winds & Percussion Dr. Shannon Roberts BC 120 801-626-7073 shannonroberts 

Musical Theatre Prof. Jim Christian BC 358 801-626-6992 jchristian 

  Theatre Arts Minor Prof. Catherine Zublin BC 359 801-626-6661 czublin 

  Theatre Arts - Acting/Directing Prof. Tracy Callahan BC 308 801-626-7886 tcallahan 

  Theatre Arts - Design Prof. Van Tinkham BC 307 801-626-6435 vtinkham 

Prof. Catherine Zublin BC 359 801-626-6661 czublin 

  Theatre Arts-Education Dr. Jennifer Kokai BC 305 801-626-6432 jenniferkokai 

  Visual Arts Holly Jarvis KA101 801-626-7689 hollyjarvis 

 

John B. Goddard School of Business & Economics 
Prior to seeking advising, visit weber.edu/goddard/dropdowns/Online_General_Education_Session.html 

College Advisor Gen  Ed, Business 
Foundations, and GSBE Admissions 

Mara Sikkink or Aleta Harrison WB 211 801-626-6534 advisebusiness 

Accounting & Finance Mara Sikkink or Aleta Harrison WB 211 801-626-6534 advisebusiness 

Business Administration Majors: Human 
Resource Management, Management, 
Marketing, Supply Chain Management 

Mara Sikkink or Aleta Harrison WB 211 801-626-6534 advisebusiness 

Information Systems/Technology Mara Sikkink or Aleta Harrison WB 211 801-626-6534 advisebusiness 

Economics Mara Sikkink or Aleta Harrison WB 211 801-626-6534 advisebusiness 

Master of Accounting MAcc Dr. Ryan Pace WB 257 801-626-7562 actg 

Master of Business Administration MBA  Dr. Mark Stevenson D2 137B 801-395-3528 mba 

Master of Taxation MTax Dr. Ryan Pace WB 257 801-626-7562 rpace 

 

Jerry and Vickie Moyes College of Education 
Prior to seeking Teacher Education advising, visit http://weber.edu/coe/tedadvise.html 

College Advisors           

    Teacher Ed Ms. Kristin Radulovich 
Ms. Natalie Struhs 

ED 231 
ED 230A 

801-626-7694 
801-626-6636 

kradulovich 
nataliestruhs 

    Child and Family Studies Ms. Darcy Gregg  ED 248 801-626-6411 dgregg 

    HPHP Ms. Sherrie Jensen SW 313B use email sjensen3 

Athletic Therapy Dr. Valerie Herzog SW 302D 801-626-7656 valerieherzog 

Athletic Training Dr. Jenn Ostrowski SW 302E 801-626-7224 jennostrowski 

Child and Family Studies (Family Studies, Early 
Childhood, Early Childhood Ed) 

Ms. Darcy Gregg ED 248 801-626-6411 dgregg 

Exercise Science BIS Ms. Sherrie Jensen SB 313B use email sjensen3 

Health Promotion Major, Minor, BIS Dr. Laura Santurri SW 302J 801-626-6795 laurasanturri 

Human Performance Management Ms. Sherrie Jensen SB 313B use email sjensen3 

Nutrition Education Minors & BIS Dr. Joan Thompson SB 302F 801-626-7115 jthompson8 

Physical Education Major, Minor,  BIS Dr. Brian McGladrey SB 307C 801-626-8578 brianmcgladrey 

Recreation Minors & BIS Dr. Cass Morgan-Griffith SW 221 801-626-6730 cassmorgan 

Special Education Dr. Jack Mayhew ED 306 801-626-6268 jmayhew 

Sport Coaching Education Minor & BIS Dr. Brian McGladrey SB 307C 801-626-8578 brianmcgladrey 

Sports Medicine BIS Ms. Sherrie Jensen SB 313B use email sjensen3 

Teacher Education Ms. Kristin Radulovich 
Ms. Natalie Struhs 

ED 231 
ED 230A 

801-626-7694 
801-626-6636 

kradulovich 
nataliestruhs 

Masters of Athletic Training Dr. Valerie Herzog SW 302D 801-626-7656 valerieherzog 

Masters of Education Dr. Peggy Saunders ED 235 801-626-7673 psaunders 

Pre-Occupational Therapy Ms. Sherrie Jensen SB 313B use email sjensen3 
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Dr. Ezekiel R. Dumke College of Health Professions 
Prior to seeking advising, visit www.weber.edu/chpadvising     

College Advisors Eric Neff (Enrollment Director) 
Shauna Pitt (Advisor) 
Brittney Maynard (Recruiter) 

MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Dental Hygiene HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Emergency Care/Paramedic HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Health Administrative Services 
(Health Care Coding & Classification, Health 
Info Mgmt, Health Info Tech, Health 
Services Admin, Long-term Care Admin, 
Health Promotion) 

HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Master of Health Administration Dr. Cory Moss MH 218 801-626-7237 cmoss 

Medical Laboratory Sciences HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Health Science HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Nursing HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Radiological Science HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

Masters of Radiologic Sciences Mr. Lonnie Lujan  MH 363F 801-626-6088 lonnielujan 

Respiratory Therapy HP Admissions/Advisement MH 108 801-626-6136 healthprofessions 

 

College of Science 
College Advisor Ms. Jane Stout SL 203M 801-626-6302  jstout 

Applied Environmental Geosciences 
    Hydrogeology Emphasis 
    GIS/Remote Sensing Emphasis 

Dr. Marek Matyjasik 
Dr. Marek Matyjasik 
Dr. Michael Hernandez 

SL 204M 
SL 204M 
SL 203MA 

801-626-7726 
801-626-7726 
801-626-8186 

mmatyjasik 
mmatyjasik 
mhernandez 

Biotechnician Dr. Jonathan Clark SL 405 801-626-6171 jclark1 

Biology Teaching Major/Minor Dr. Michele Culumber SL 302 801-626-7795 mculumber 

Biology Composite Teaching Major 

Botany Dr. Barbara Wachocki SL 402M 801-626-7223 bwachocki 

Chemical Technician Dr. Ed Walker SL 503M 801-626-6162 ewalker 

Chemistry Dr. Laine Berghout SL 502M 801-626-6954 hlberghout 

Chemistry Teaching Dr. Michelle Paustenbaugh SL 403MA 801-626-7810 mpaustenbaugh 

Earth Science Teaching Major/Minor Dr. Rick Ford SL 202MC 801-626-6942 rford 

Geology Major/Minor 
 

Dr. Adolph Yonkee SL 208M 801-626-7419 ayonkee 

Dr. Rick Ford SL 202MC 801-626-6942 rford 

Geomatics Certificate Dr. Michael Hernandez SL 203MA 801-626-8186 mhernandez 

Geospatial Analysis Minor Dr. Michael Hernandez SL 203MA 801-626-8186 mhernandez 

Mathematics Dr. Paul Talaga LL 231 801-626-7038 ptalaga 

Microbiology Dr. Michele Culumber SL 302 801-626-7795 mculumber 

Physics & Applied Physics Dr. Colin Inglefield SL 202  801-626-6127 cinglefield 

Physics Teaching Dr. Adam Johnston SL 207 801-626-7711 ajohnston 

Physical Science Teaching Dr. Adam Johnston SL 207 801-626-7711 ajohnston 

Pre-Professional Programs     

     Agriculture Dr. Barbara Wachocki  SL 402M  801-626-7223 bwachocki  

     Chiropractic Dr. Jason Fritzler SL 305M 801-626-7758 jasonfritzler 

     Dentistry Dr. Matt Domek  SL 307M 801-626-6950 mdomek 

     Forestry Dr. Barbara Wachocki  SL 402M 801-626-7223 bwachocki  

     Horticulture Dr. Barbara Wachocki  SL 402M 801-626-7223 bwachocki 

     Medical Dr. Jason Fritzler SL 305M 801-626-7758 jasonfritzler 

  Optometry Dr. Jason Fritzler SL 305M 801-626-7758 jasonfritzler 

     Pharmacy Dr. Don Davies SL 608 801-626-6224 ddavies1 

     Physician's Assistant Dr. Karen Nakaoka SL 306M 801-626-7509 knakaoka 

     Podiatry Dr. Jason Fritzler SL 305M 801-626-7758 jasonfritzler 

     Veterinary Medicine Dr. Ron Meyers SL 409 801-626-6170 rmeyers 

Other Pre-professional Programs Dr. Ron Meyers SL 409 801-626-6170 rmeyers 

Wildlife Conservation & Ecology Dr. John Cavitt ET 135 801-626-6172 jcavitt 

Zoology Major (major declaration/ initial 
appt) 

Dr. Christopher Hoagstrom SL 402 801-626-6127 christopherhoagstrom 

Zoology Minor Dr. Nicole Berthelemy SL 408M 801-626-6168 nberthelemy 

BIS Zoology Empahsis Dr. Brian Chung SL 406 801-626-6191 brianchung 

Zoology Graduate School Dr. Ron Meyers SL 409 801-626-6170 rmeyers 
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College of Social and Behavioral Sciences 
College Advisor Seth Wilhelmsen SS 135 801-626-7809 sethwilhelmsen 

Anthropology/Archaeology Dr. Brooke Arkush SS 32 801-626-7202 barkush 

Aerospace Studies 1st Lt Colin Moulton 
 

801-581-6236 colin.moulton@afrotc.utah.edu 

Asian Studies Minor Dr. Greg Lewis  SS 256 801-626-6707 glewis 

Criminal Justice    A-D Dr. Bruce Bayley SS 206 801-626-8134 bbayley 

                          E-I Dr. Monica Williams SS 214 801-626-6231 monicawilliams 

                          J-M Dr. Bradford Reyns SS 210 801-626-6151 breyns 

                          N-R Dr. Mark Denniston SS 216 801-626-6085 markdenniston 

                          S-V Dr. Molly Sween SS 212 801-626-7293 mollysween 

                          W-Z Dr. Scott Senjo SS 298 801-626-7851 ssenjo 

Criminal Justice Masters Dr. Bruce Bayley SS 206 801-626-8134 bbayley 

Forensics/CSI Dr. Brent Horn SS 208 801-626-8843 brenthorn 

Geography Dr. Bryan Dorsey SS 316 801-626-6944 bdorsey 

Environmental Studies Minor Dr. Alice Mulder SS 302 801-626-6198 amulder 

Gerontology Dr. Mark Bigler SS 142 801-626-6156 mbigler 

History Dr. Stephen Francis SS 242 801-626-6781 sfrancis 

Military Science Major Jason Nierman Annex 11 801-626-6938 jasonnierman 

Neuroscience Minor Dr. Lauren Fowler SS 379B 801-626-7620 lfowler 

Political Science Majors/Minors Dr. Thom Kuehls SS 280A 801-626-6698 tkuehls 

     International Politics Minor  Dr. Stephanie Wolfe SS 296 801-626-6696 stephaniewolfe 

     Legal Studies Minor Dr. Richard Price SS 292 801-626-7554 richardprice 

     Public Administration Minor Dr. Gary Johnson SS 288 801-626-6697 garyjohnson 

Philosophy Dr. Robert Fudge SS 265 801-626-7046 robertfudge 

Pre-Law Dr. Richard Price SS 292 801-626-7554 richardprice 

Psychology Dr. Leigh Shaw SS 362 801-626-7429 lshaw 

Social Science Composite Dr. Stephen Francis SS 242 801-626-6781 sfrancis 

Social Work     A-G Dr. Kerry Kennedy SS 148 801-626-6155 kerrykennedy 

                      H-J, X-Z Prof. Steve Vigil SS 150 801-626-6408 svigil 

                      K-Q Dr. Cori Tadehara SS 152 801-626-6935 ctadehara 

                      R-W Dr. Barrett Bonella SS 148 801-626-8035 barrettbonella 

Sociology Dr. Rob Reynolds 
Dr Marjukka Ollilainen 

SS 122 
SS 116 

801-626-6237 
801-626-6238 

rreynolds 
mollilainen 

Women & Gender Studies Minor Dr. Alicia Giralt SS 301, EH 231 801-626-6726 agiralt 

 

Interdisciplinary Programs 
Associate of General Studies     

Ogden Campus General Studies Advisor SC 140 801-626-6752  studentsuccess 

Davis Campus General Studies Advisor D2 241 801-395-3480 davises 

Bachelor of Integrated Studies (BIS) Dr. Michael Cena LI 58 801-626-7713 bis 

Latin American Studies Minor Dr. Alicia Giralt EH 231, SS 301 801-626-6726 agiralt 

Legal Studies Minor Dr. Richard Price SS 292 801-626-7554 richardprice 
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